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Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade
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2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

School

Glasgow Middle School

Madison-Ridgeland Academy

PO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (20 Schools)

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School

Pizitz Middle School

Challenger Middle School
Gulf Shores Middle School

Hampton Cove MS

Student

Ziang Z
Kennedy H
Adhrit M
Barrett D
Harrison H
Cooper L
Victor P
Jack C
James D
Patrick F
Fionna L
Thayer M
Lillian Q
Sommer W
Sydnie W
Paul C
Seth K
Astha M
Mary P
Everett W
Mac C
Dev 1
Harper P
Margo S
Kennedy S
Nathan X
Harrison B
John Bryan E
Rahul R
Hyukjun S
Noree T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Homewood, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Birmingham, AL
Huntsville, AL
Gulf Shores, AL

Town

Owens Cross Roads, AL

School

Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Challenger Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

Homewood Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

Glasgow Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Glasgow Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Pizitz Middle School

Glasgow Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

Homewood Middle School
Glasgow Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

Homewood Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Pizitz Middle School

Liberty Park Middle School

Pizitz Middle School

Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Huntsville, AL
Montgomery, AL
Homewood, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Homewood, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Montgomery, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Montgomery, AL
Homewood, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Montgomery, AL
Homewood, AL
Montgomery, AL
Birmingham, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Birmingham, AL
Homewood, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Montgomery, AL

Team Score
131
119
113
107
103
94
91
78
75

Score
31
29
29
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19



ALABAMA

Regional Standings

Baldwin, Calhoun, Jefferson, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Pizitz Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W W = =

Student
Cooper L
Victor P
Jack C
Patrick F
Thayer M
Sommer W
Sydnie W

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L A S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Ziang Z
Kennedy H
Adhrit M
Barrett D
Harrison H

Montgomery
Homewood
Vestavia Hills
Birmingham

School

Challenger Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Homewood Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Homewood Middle School

Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School

Baton Rouge
Madison

School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

Town

Town
Huntsville
Montgomery
Homewood
Montgomery
Homewood
Vestavia Hills
Vestavia Hills

Town

Town
Baton Rouge
Madison
Baton Rouge
Madison
Madison

Team Score

113
107
103
94

Score
25

25

24

24

24

24

24

Team Score

131
119

Score
31

29

29

25

25



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

Regional Standings
MISSISSIPPI

Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
2 Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Ziang Z Glasgow Middle School
2 Kennedy H Madison-Ridgeland Academy
2 Adhrit M Glasgow Middle School
4 Barrett D Madison-Ridgeland Academy
4 Harrison H Madison-Ridgeland Academy

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Baton Rouge
Madison
Baton Rouge
Madison
Madison

Team Score

131
119

Score
31
29
29
25
25



Rank

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (17 Schools)

School
Pizitz Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Glasgow Middle School
Challenger Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Trinity Episcopal School
Liberty Park Middle School
Lake Castle Slidell

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Alan S
Brayden G
Rishabh G
Lawson K
SHANZIDA U
Grace D
Daniel K
Raymond L
Michael B
Veronica Z
Elizabeth B
Jason G
Andrew H
Asher W
Alex B
Molly H
Arthur M
Gracelyn P
Nathaniel S
Dylan T
Brianna W
Darwin L
Dhruv P
Cameron S
Shreya T
Adrianna W
Alexis C
Owens C
Manning P
Dev P
Zack R
HYUNJUN Y

Birmingham, AL
Montgomery, AL
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Huntsville, AL
Homewood, AL
Flowood, MS
New Orleans, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
Slidell, LA

School
Pizitz Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Pizitz Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Challenger Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Lake Castle Slidell
Pizitz Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Challenger Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Trinity Episcopal School
Faith Christian Sch
Homewood Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Pizitz Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Challenger Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Birmingham, AL
Montgomery, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Birmingham, AL
Huntsville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Slidell, LA
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Huntsville, AL
Madison, MS
New Orleans, LA
Anniston, AL
Homewood, AL
Montgomery, AL
Flowood, MS
Birmingham, AL
Montgomery, AL
Homewood, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Flowood, MS
Huntsville, AL
Homewood, AL
Flowood, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL

Team Score
130
122
120
110
107
106
103
89
88
85

Score
29
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

ALABAMA

Regional Standings

Baldwin, Calhoun, Jefferson, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Pizitz Middle School

2 Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
3 Challenger Middle School

4 Homewood Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student

B L R

Alan S
Brayden G
SHANZIDA U
Grace D
Raymond L

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1

ENENVS I ]

Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Glasgow Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Trinity Episcopal School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student

S~ B A W= -

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Rishabh G
Lawson K
Daniel K
Elizabeth B
Jason G
Asher W

Birmingham
Montgomery
Huntsville
Homewood

School
Pizitz Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School

Madison
Baton Rouge
Flowood
New Orleans

School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Lake Castle Slidell
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Birmingham
Montgomery
Montgomery
Birmingham
Birmingham

Town

Town
Baton Rouge
Madison
Baton Rouge
Madison
Slidell
Madison

Team Score

130
122
107
106

Score
29

28

28

26

26

Team Score

120
110
103
89

Score
28

28

26

24

24

24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 120
2 Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 110
3 Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 103
4 Trinity Episcopal School New Orleans 89

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Rishabh G Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 28
1 Lawson K Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 28
3 Daniel K Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 26
4 Elizabeth B Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 24
4 Jason G Lake Castle Slidell Slidell 24
4 Asher W Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 24

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Rank

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (16 Schools)

School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Challenger Middle School
Trinity Episcopal School
Lake Castle Slidell
Pillow Academy
St. Paul's Epis. School

Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
*2

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Cecily L
Jack H
John R
CHRISTOPHER W
Alex Y
Grace D
Vaughn M
Jackson R
JATIN B
LeviM
Lucas W
Anna W
Rodrigo N
Cole V
Ben V
Jonathan B
Cameron C
Sarah E
Ryaan S
John Lee W
Caleb Z
Joey E
Yeonji L
Bruce P
Anvitha Y
Arhaan L
Rivers L
Dylan O
Ethan G
Timothy N
Gabriel P
Brycen R
Layla S

Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Montgomery, AL
Flowood, MS
Huntsville, AL
New Orleans, LA
Slidell, LA
Greenwood, MS
New Orleans, LA

School
Glasgow Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Glasgow Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Hampton Cove MS
St. Paul's Epis. School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Glasgow Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Madison Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Madison Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Trinity Episcopal School
Liberty Park Middle School
Lake Castle Slidell
Glasgow Middle School
Challenger Middle School
Challenger Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Baton Rouge, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Owens Cross Roads, AL
New Orleans, LA
Flowood, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Flowood, MS
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Madison, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
New Orleans, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
Slidell, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Montgomery, AL

Team Score
149
147
143
133
114
113
109
108
90
88

Score
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Baldwin, Calhoun, Jefferson, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
*1 Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills 143
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School Montgomery 133
3 Challenger Middle School Huntsville 113
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jack H Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills 31
1 CHRISTOPHER W Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Montgomery 31
3 Vaughn M Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills 30
4 JATIN B Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Montgomery 29
LOUISIANA
East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
1 Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 149
2 Madison Middle School Madison 147
3 Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 114
4 Trinity Episcopal School New Orleans 109
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Cecily L Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 32
2 John R Madison Middle School Madison 31
2 Alex Y Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 31
4 Grace D Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 30
4 Jackson R Madison Middle School Madison 30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
1 Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 149
2 Madison Middle School Madison 147
3 Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 114
4 Trinity Episcopal School New Orleans 109
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Cecily L Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 32
2 John R Madison Middle School Madison 31
2 Alex Y Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 31
4 Grace D Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 30
4 Jackson R Madison Middle School Madison 30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



