

ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	131
*2	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	119
3	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	113
4	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	107
5	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	103
6	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	94
7	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	91
8	Gulf Shores Middle School	Gulf Shores, AL	78
9	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	75

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Ziang Z	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	31
*2	Kennedy H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	29
*2	Adhrit M	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	29
4	Barrett D	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	25
4	Harrison H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	25
4	Cooper L	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	25
4	Victor P	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	25
8	Jack C	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	24
8	James D	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	24
8	Patrick F	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	24
8	Fionna L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	24
8	Thayer M	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	24
8	Lillian Q	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	24
8	Sommer W	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	24
8	Sydnie W	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	24
16	Paul C	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	23
17	Seth K	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	22
17	Astha M	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	22
17	Mary P	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	22
17	Everett W	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	22
21	Mac C	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	20
21	Dev I	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	20
21	Harper P	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	20
21	Margo S	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	20
21	Kennedy S	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	20
21	Nathan X	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	20
27	Harrison B	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	19
27	John Bryan E	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	19
27	Rahul R	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	19
27	Hyukjun S	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	19
27	Noree T	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	19

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Baldwin, Calhoun, Jefferson, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery	113
2	Homewood Middle School	Homewood	107
3	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	103
4	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	94

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Cooper L	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville	25
1	Victor P	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	25
3	Jack C	Homewood Middle School	Homewood	24
3	Patrick F	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	24
3	Thayer M	Homewood Middle School	Homewood	24
3	Sommer W	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	24
3	Sydnie W	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	24

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	131
2	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	119
	- •		

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ziang Z	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	31
2	Kennedy H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	29
2	Adhrit M	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	29
4	Barrett D	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	25
4	Harrison H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	25

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	131
2	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	119

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ziang Z	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	31
2	Kennedy H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	29
2	Adhrit M	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	29
4	Barrett D	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	25
4	Harrison H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	25

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	130
*2	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	122
3	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	120
4	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	110
5	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	107
6	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	106
7	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	103
8	Trinity Episcopal School	New Orleans, LA	89
9	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	88
10	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	85

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Alan S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	29
*2	Brayden G	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	28
*2	Rishabh G	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	28
*2	Lawson K	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	28
*2	SHANZIDA U	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	28
6	Grace D	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	26
6	Daniel K	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	26
6	Raymond L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	26
9	Michael B	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	25
9	Veronica Z	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
11	Elizabeth B	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	24
11	Jason G	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	24
11	Andrew H	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
11	Asher W	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	24
15	Alex B	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	23
15	Molly H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	23
15	Arthur M	Trinity Episcopal School	New Orleans, LA	23
15	Gracelyn P	Faith Christian Sch	Anniston, AL	23
15	Nathaniel S	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	23
15	Dylan T	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	23
15	Brianna W	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	23
22	Darwin L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	22
22	Dhruv P	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	22
22	Cameron S	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	22
22	Shreya T	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	22
22	Adrianna W	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	22
27	Alexis C	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	21
27	Owens C	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	21
27	Manning P	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	21
27	Dev P	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	21
27	Zack R	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	21
27	HYUNJUN Y	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	21

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Baldwin, Calhoun, Jefferson, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	130
2	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery	122
3	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville	107
4	Homewood Middle School	Homewood	106

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Alan S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	29
2	Brayden G	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	28
2	SHANZIDA U	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	28
4	Grace D	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	26
4	Raymond L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	26

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	120
2	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	110
3	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood	103
4	Trinity Episcopal School	New Orleans	89

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rishabh G	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	28
1	Lawson K	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	28
3	Daniel K	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	26
4	Elizabeth B	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	24
4	Jason G	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	24
4	Asher W	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	24

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	120
2	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	110
3	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood	103
4	Trinity Episcopal School	New Orleans	89

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rishabh G	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	28
1	Lawson K	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	28
3	Daniel K	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	26
4	Elizabeth B	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	24
4	Jason G	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	24
4	Asher W	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	24

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML

Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (16 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	149
*2	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	147
3	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	143
4	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	133
5	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	114
6	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	113
7	Trinity Episcopal School	New Orleans, LA	109
8	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	108
9	Pillow Academy	Greenwood, MS	90
10	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans, LA	88

Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Cecily L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	32
*2	Jack H	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	31
*2	John R	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	31
*2	CHRISTOPHER W	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	31
*2	Alex Y	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	31
6	Grace D	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	30
6	Vaughn M	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	30
6	Jackson R	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	30
9	JATIN B	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	29
9	Levi M	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	29
9	Lucas W	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	29
9	Anna W	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	29
13	Rodrigo N	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	28
13	Cole V	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	28
13	Ben V	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	28
16	Jonathan B	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans, LA	27
16	Cameron C	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	27
16	Sarah E	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	27
16	Ryaan S	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	27
16	John Lee W	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	27
16	Caleb Z	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	27
22	Joey E	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	26
22	Yeonji L	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	26
22	Bruce P	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	26
22	Anvitha Y	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	26
26	Arhaan L	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	25
26	Rivers L	Trinity Episcopal School	New Orleans, LA	25
26	Dylan O	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	25
29	Ethan G	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	24
29	Timothy N	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	24
29	Gabriel P	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	24
29	Brycen R	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville, AL	24
29	Layla S	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo	Montgomery, AL	24

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Baldwin, Calhoun, Jefferson, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	143
2	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery	133
3	Challenger Middle School	Huntsville	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jack H	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	31
1	CHRISTOPHER W	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	31
3	Vaughn M	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	30
4	JATIN B	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	29

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	149
2	Madison Middle School	Madison	147
3	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood	114
4	Trinity Episcopal School	New Orleans	109

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Cecily L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	32
2	John R	Madison Middle School	Madison	31
2	Alex Y	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	31
4	Grace D	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	30
4	Jackson R	Madison Middle School	Madison	30

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	149
2	Madison Middle School	Madison	147
3	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood	114
4	Trinity Episcopal School	New Orleans	109

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Cecily L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	32
2	John R	Madison Middle School	Madison	31
2	Alex Y	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	31
4	Grace D	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	30
4	Jackson R	Madison Middle School	Madison	30